5-07-2020

YEAR

FUND
DEPT

POST DATE

1:03 PM

: Oct-2016 / Sep-2017
101-GENERAL FUND

: N/A

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

10/05/16 11/10
10/05/16 6/20
10/19/16 11/10
10/19/16 6/20

BEGINNTING

BALANCE

TRAN # REFERENCE
PAYROLL FUND

B00564

B02032

B00565

B02033

LS U S U N R QU S SN U S

FUND:

E/C POSTED TO WRONG ACCTS

E/C POSTED TO WRONG ACCT

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS **

BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:

110-PAYROLL FUND

--- DEBITS ---

10/04/16
10/04/16
10/04/16
10/04/16
10/05/16
10/05/16
10/05/16
10/05/16
10/05/16
10/05/16
10/05/16
10/05/16
10/06/16
10/06/16
10/08/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07

2/22

6/20
10/07

2/22
10/08
10/18
10/18
10/18
10/18
10/18
10/18
10/18
10/18
10/18

A00546
A00547
A00548
A00549
P00008
B00259
B00261
B00262
B00263
B00266
B01152
B02032
B00260
BO1151
B00277
A00853
A00854
A00855
A00856
B00336
B00337
B00338
B00339
B00340

PAYROLL FUND
B E

CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
MISC

000000
000000
018094
018095
PY-DEP

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

000000
000000
018096
018097

000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

GINNING BALANCE

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848

TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718
COB WATER FUND 0446
UNITED FUND 1892

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
CHILD SUPPORT PYMT 10-5-16
WW/F TO P/R 10-5-16

W/F TO P/R 10-5-16

G/F TO P/R 10-5-16

SAINT TO P/R 105-16

E/C ENTRY POSTED TWICE

E/C POSTED TO WRONG ACCTS
TRANSFER WITHHOLDING, SS,MED
E/C ENTRY POSTED TWICE

P/R TO G/F INTEREST INCOME
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848

TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718
COB WATER FUND 0446
UNITED FUND 1892

TRANSFER W/F TO P/R
TRANSFER SANIT TO P/R
TRANSFER WITHHOLDING, SS,MED
TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R
TRANSFER G/F TO P/R

PAGE: 1
PERIOD TO USE: October THRU October
ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU 1091
INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
0.00
JE# 000414 18.48CR 18.48CR
JE# 001385 18.48 0.00
JE# 000415 9.24CR 9.24CR
JE# 001386 9.24 0.00
RS NS S U (S UL NS NN SR JER S NS S
--- CREDITS ---
0.00 0.00
7.72 27.72CR
7.72 27.72CR
0.00
41,369.23
19,294.32CR 22,074.91
1,343.19CR 20,731.72
94.99CR 20,636.73
33.81CR 20,602.92
58,612.52CR 38,009.60CR
JE# 000194 1,343.19CR 39,352.79CR
JE# 000196 3,526.33 35,826.46CR
JE# 000197 12,317.03 23,509.43CR
JE# 000198 75,212.26 51,702.83
JE# 000201 1,026.98 52,729.81
JE# 000778 1,343.19 54,073.00
JE# 001385 18.48CR 54,054.52
JE# 000195 19,294.32 73,348.84
JE# 000777 19,294.32CR 54,054.52
JE# 000209 3.93CR 54,050.59
20,391.54CR 33,659.05
1,343.19CR 32,315.86
69.99CR 32,245.87
33.81CR 32,212.06
JE# 000239 15,318.53 47,530.59
JE# 000240 1,026.99 48,557.58
JE# 000241 20,391.54CR 28,166.04
JE# 000242 3,430.42 31,596.46
JE# 000243 76,524.35 108,120.81



5-07-2020 1:03 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2
YEAR : 0ct-2016 / Sep-2017
FUND 110-PAYROLL FUND PERIOD TO USE: October THRU October
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU 1091
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
10/18/16 2/22 B01153 Deposit 000000 E/C ENTRIES POSTED TWICE JE# 000779 20,391.54 128,512.35
10/19/16 10/18 P00010 MISC PY-DEP PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT 61,235.02CR 67,277.33
10/19/16 10/19 B00341 Deposit 000000 TRADE DAYS TO P/R JE# 000244 64.59 67,341.92
10/19/16 6/20 B02033 Deposit 000000 E/C POSTED TO WRONG ACCT JE# 001386 9.24CR 67,332.68
10/25/16 10/27 B00422 Deposit 000000 D SMITH REIMBURSE/AFLAC JE# 000307 273.33 67,606.01
10/28/16 10/28 B00456 Deposit 000000 P/R TO WWF AFLAC /SEPT JE# 000335 56.42CR 67,549.59
10/28/16 10/28 B00457 Deposit 000000 P/R TO W/F AFLAC SEPT JE# 000336 111.16CR 67,438.43
10/28/16 10/28 B00458 Deposit 000000 P/R TO G/F AFLAC SEPT JE# 000337 377.90CR 67,060.53
10/31/16 10/31 A00962 CHK: 000000 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848 20,314.10CR 46,746.43
10/31/16 10/31 A00963 CHK: 000000 TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718 1,546.53CR 45,199.90
10/31/16 10/31 A00964 CHK: 018098 COB WATER FUND 0446 25.00CR 45,174.90
10/31/16 10/31 A00965 CHK: 018099 UNITED FUND 1892 33.81CR 45,141.09
10/31/16 11/08 B00518 Deposit 000000 INTEREST INCOME OCT JE# 000372 9.16 45,150.25
10/31/16 2/22 B01154 Deposit 000000 E/C ENTRY POSTED TWICE JE# 000780 3.00CR 45,147.25
10/31/16 7/23 B02364 Deposit 000000 TO BAL BANK STATEMENT JE# 001644 27.72 45,174.97
RS QU S S (N QUL QUNS N S R UL QU e OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTI RS QRS R U (R GUEE QNS S (U R GEE NS S 2
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 41,369.23 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 229,786.74 225,981.00CR
ENDING BALANCES: 271,155.97 225,981.00CR
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 45,174.97
FUND: 111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN
1091 PAYROLL FUND
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS --- —--- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 41,369.23 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 229,814.46 226,008.72CR
ENDING BALANCES: 271,183.69 226,008.72CR

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE: 45,174.97
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SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2016

FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All

PERIOD TO USE: October THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1091 THRU 1091
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



